Saraland Elementary School
Daily Schedule

Teacher: E. Connell Grade:3rd Room: D7

8:15-8:25
8:25-8:55
8:55-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:55
10:55-11:20
11:20-1:20
1:20-1:50
1:50-2:50
2:50-3:00
3:00-3:15
1:15-2:00 (M)
1:00-1:30 (Th)

Attendance/ Morning Procedures
Tier 2 Intervention/ DEAR time
Math

PE

Math

Lunch

Reading

Language

Science/ Social Studies

Snack

Student Dismissal

Computer or Art/Music

Library or Counseling

This schedule provides a general plan and will be implemented with a
flexibility that encourages interdisciplinary approaches to teaching.




