

## Saraland Elementary School Daily Schedule

Teacher: E. Connell Grade: 3rd Room: D7	
8:15-8:25	Attendance/ Morning Procedures
8:25-8:55	Tier 2 Intervention/ DEAR time
8:55-9:00	Math
9:00-9:30	PE
9:30-10:55	Math
10:55-11:20	Lunch
11:20-1:20	Reading
1:20-1:50	Language
1:50-2:50	Science/ Social Studies
2:50-3:00	Snack
3:00-3:15	Student Dismissal
1:15-2:00 (M)	Computer or Art/Music
1:00-1:30 (Th)	Library or Counseling

This schedule provides a general plan and will be implemented with a flexibility that encourages interdisciplinary approaches to teaching.